26JUN25
15:12:55(E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 1

PRICE REFPCRT
DT} REPORTING DATE: 26JUN25

PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
LAUREL 26JUNZ5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/8/10

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
Znd
3rd
4th

Exacta
Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNMNERS : NONE

8
PAYS (U
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
4 11.00
6
8
10
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/6 75.60
OFFICIAL 51.00 PRYS
4/6/8 107.00
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS

4/6/8/10 903.%0

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

53 Doilars}
FPlace

51.00 PRYS
37.80

50.50 PAYS
53.50

$0.10 PAYS
90.39%

Show

3.20
3.8¢0
2.60

(US Dollars}

[(US Dollaxrs)

{US Dollars)




26JUN25
15:40:57 (EDT}

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUMNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JUN25

RACE : 2
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/8/4/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 11
2nd 8
3rd 4
4th 19
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/4/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/11

$2

51

g1

52

Win

.00 PAYS
13.20

.00 PAYS
16.30

.00 PAYS
87.60

.00 PAYS
61.00

26JUNZS

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

0C PAYS
6.60

50 PAYS
8.15

10 PAYS
8.76

00 PAYS
30.50

(USs

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

2.20
2.60
3.80

Dollars)

bollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

FRCOOO0Z2
PAGEH# 1



26JUNZ25 PRICE REPORT

16:10:16(EDT} REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JUN25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd [

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/1

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL
5/6/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/3

11/5

DATE:

52.

S1.

$1.

2.

Win

28.60

00 PAYS
47.00

C0 PAYS
41.80

00 PAYS
65.40

00 PAYS
5.00
135.4¢0

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

26JUNZS

{(US Dollars)
Place

7.20
3.00

$1.00 PARYS
23.59

$0.50 PAYS
20.90

50,10 PAYS
6.54

$1.00 PAYS
2.50
67.70

{US

{us

(Us

(US

Show

3.490
2.40
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



26JUNZE PRICE REFORT
16:42:58 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JUN25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JUN25
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER QF FINISH : 4/5/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 7.00 4.40
Znd 5 3.60
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PRAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/5 24,40 12.20
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/5/2 76.30 38.15
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/5/7/2/3 906.90 90.69

Daily Doubile
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 87.60

51

.0G PAYS
43.80

(US

{US

{US

(Us

Show

2.8BC
2.80
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 1



26JUNZ25 PRICE REPORT
17:14:36{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JUNZ5

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z26JUNZS
RACE : 5

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/71/¢6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
COFFICIAL
1st 1 10.80 5.40
2nd 3 5.20
3rd 7
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/3 47.80 23.30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/3/7 87.70 43.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/3/7/6 234._.50 23,45
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

4/1 6l1.60

30.80

(US

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

3.60
3.00
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars}

PRCOCGOZ
PAGE# 1



26JUN25

PRICE REPORT
17:42:09 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 26JUNZb

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 9

3rd 4

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/9/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/4/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8

1/3

Win

25.20

$2.00 PAYS
229.00

51.00 PAYS
774.70

$1.00 PAYS
3730C.1¢C

52.00 PAYS
10.60
113.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

26JUN25

(US Dollars)
Place

14.60
i3.20

$1.900 PAYS
114.590

$0.50 PAYS
387.35

$50.10 PAYS
373.01

$1.00 PAYS
5.30
56.80

(Us

{Us

{Us

Show

8.00
7.40
5.40

bollars}

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1



